Model .Ll(mm) L2(mm) SL(mm) H(mm) B(mm) .D(m'm) Weight(kg)
WWCL-AL | | |

WWCL-A2

WWCL-A3

WWCL-A4

160

60
170

80
180 100
185 120

20

50

Connector Loop Box

0.15

0.17

0.2

0.23

Other size on request

DESCRIPTION :

Precast concrete lifting
anchor with recess former
and wire rope loop for
secure load handling.



