



Connector Loop Box



Model	L1(mm)	L2(mm)	SL(mm)	H(mm)	B(mm)	D(mm)	Weight(kg)
WWCL-A1	160	170	60	20	50	6	0.15
WWCL-A2			80				0.17
WWCL-A3		180	100				0.2
WWCL-A4		185	120				0.23

Other size on request

DESCRIPTION :

Precast concrete lifting anchor with recess former and wire rope loop for secure load handling.